MTUUC10R5 Series
Line Filter - UU10.5 Size
Webpage Sample kit Support ToolsBuy Online
RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePb
ApplicationsProduct Image
Main filter

C
Front View Side View Bottom View Schematic
4
1
3
2
D2
D1
Ø1.2 mm
2
1 4
3
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) L (mm)
19.5 Max 18 Max 23 Max 0.7 ± 0.05 10.5 ± 0.5 13.5 ± 0.5 4 Min
Part Number Inductance, L (mH) Current, I (A) DCR (Ohm) Operating Voltage (Vac) Insulation Voltage (Vt)
MTUUC10R5201 0.2 2.4 0.1 250 1500
MTUUC10R5102 1 2.2 0.13 250 1500
MTUUC10R5182 1.8 2 0.16 250 1500
MTUUC10R5202 2 1.8 0.2 250 1500
MTUUC10R5502 5 1 0.5 250 1500
MTUUC10R5103 10 0.6 1.1 250 1500
MTUUC10R5153 15 0.4 1.5 250 1500
MTUUC10R5203 20 0.25 2.1 250 1500
MTUUC10R5303 30 0.22 2.8 250 1500
MTUUC10R5403 40 0.2 3.2 250 1500